
 

 
 

MMSTC IMPORTANT NUMBERS AND COMMUNICATION 
 

(586) 574-3171  
 

To dial by extension, press 1 and enter extension number 
 

 

Robin Stanton, Principal 
 

20907 

 
Deborah Hawkey, Secretary 

 

20907 
 

 
Emma Frasier, Counseling Clerk 
_______________________________________ 
 
LaKenya Davis - Bookkeeper 

 
20951 

__________________________ 
 

20920 
 

Kristin Ansel, Counselor 
 

20962 
 

Attendance Reporting Line 
24 hrs / 7 days* 

 

*Please call this number to report the following:   

 Absence 

 Tardy 

 Early dismissal 
 
Failure to report an absence may result in an unexcused 
absence and loss of credit. 

 

84395 
 

If you’d like to save the 
absence line as a contact in 
your cell phone, the direct line 
is: 
 

586-698-4395 
 

 
 

EMAIL ADDRESSES 

SUBJECT NAME EMAIL 

Counselor Kristin Ansel Kansel@wcskids.net 

Math Scot Acre SAcre@wcskids.net 

IDS Rosemarie Cybulski cybulski@wcskids.net 

Biology Mark Estapa Mestapa@wcskids.net 

IDS Kim Gravel GravelK@wcskids.net 

Chemistry Jamie Hilliard JHilliard@wcskids.net 

Physics Greg McMillan mcmillan@wcskids.net 

IDS Mike May MMay@wcskids.net 

Math Shawn Moore SMoore@wcskids.net 

Math Christine Tallman ctallman@wcskids.net 

 
MMSTC Web Site:  http://www.wcskids.net/mmstc/ 


